2005 FLORIDA MARKED 3-D CHAMPIONSHIP
12-13 February 2005 — Central Florida Bowhunters, Ft Meade, FL

74 archers braved cold mornings to attend the first State Championship at Central Horida Bowhunters since
hurricane Charley came through and decimated the property. Not only did they sustain the strongest
hurricane of the four that hit Floridain 2004, but they had tornados touch down and twist trees off half way
up the trunk. A tremendous job of cutting and clearing allowed us to shoot a challanging 20 target 3-D
course that was re-adjusted on Sunday for different distances. Much praise for all who worked on therange
and made it ready for thisfine event. There' s ill plenty more work to do to fully recover from the storms,
so anyone who feels so inclined should contact the club and lend a hand.

SHOOTER CLUB 3D-1 3D-2 3D-3 TOTAL

SENIOR MALE LONGBOW

C TimVan Voorhis Lee County 104 79 105 288
ADULT FEMALE TRADITIONAL

C NilaRayburn Lee County 89 82 81 252
ADULT MALE TRADITIONAL

C TimGross Lee County 81 59 97 237
SENIOR MALE TRADITIONAL

C John Lackey Lee County 91 110 122 323
2 Ralph Galatz Lee County 93 87 91 271
SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER

C Bob Halfmann Lee County 122 97 116 335
2 Johnny Robinson Choctaw 93 98 107 298

SENIOR MALE BAREBOW
C Shannon North Gator 120 110 144 374

MASTER SENIOR MALE BAREBOW
C BenBrown Lee County 88 111 134 333

ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED
C Jennifer Davies (Zephyrhills) 172 181 180 533

2 Sandy Pettitt Aripeka 80 118 132 330

ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

C Brad Taylor (Ft Pierce) 186 183 189 558

2 MikeArndts (Arcadia) 198 171 185 554

3 Donald Kitchen Everglades 172 175 198 545
Jim Banks Everglades 150 185 170 506
Roger Bush (Naples) 156 168 164 488
Dwayne Danford Everglades 152 151 158 461
Thom Wessdls Sarasota 153 143 142 438

SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

C JoeMédchiore Citrus 166 183 183 532

2 Carl Penders Indian River 173 166 169 508

3 Dick Ogterloth Indian River 132 154 138 424

YOUTH FEMALE FREESTYLE
C BillieRae St Louis BullseyeBandits 177 178 179 534
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ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE

C DianeWatson
2 DebraSidoff
3 LindaHolder

Gal Tera

Aripeka
Indian River
Pro Flight
Everglades

SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE

C AliceParrish

Joan Hines

2 LaRaine Ogerloth

Ridge
North Carolina
Indian River

YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE

C Bubba St Louis

Bullseye Bandits

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE

C Scott McClure

2 Tony Sweatt

3 Duane White
Jmmy Feller
Kevin McCloskey
Mitch Wright
Shawn Hughes
David Brimlow
Troy Rodenbo
Justin Solich

Ric Lyons

Tom Borkowski
Bret Walters
James Pettitt

Sean Cahill

Scott Davies
A1l Ron Leathers

Johnny Leonard
A2 Cole Campbell

Rick Ruest

A3 Mike Decker
Bl Rick St Louis
B2 Eddie James
Dana Martin
Mike Phillips

Central HaBH
Arrowhead
(Naples)

Lee County
Everglades
Gasparilla
Lee County
Ridge

Pro Flight
Lee County
Archery Shop
(Apopka)
(Naples)
Aripeka

Pro Flight
(Zephyrhills)
(Pindlas Park)
Aripeka
(Orlando)
Everglades
Citrus
Lekatchka
Pro Flight
Oviedo

Lee County

SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

Alan Hines

C Kevin Bergenroth
2 MyersParrish

3 GaryLewis

Thom Smiley
Fred DeMuth
Barry McAfee
John Stanley

Cecil Keen
Bob Jones

North Carolina
Gator

Ridge
Aripeka

Ridge

Pro Flight
Indian River
Central FlaBH
Central FlaBH
Citrus

204
180
183
154

176
173
102

159

208
204
208
198
200
187
187
198
193
192
190
196
190
194
184
181
188
183
165
180
158
162
157
152
187

192
197
192
190
192
193
181
196
157
146

208
192
159
126

156
161
100

133

212
212
208
205
198
216
208
204
196
191
200
196
198
191
186
185
185
183
196
180
176
169
154
135
207

212
208
205
203
194
199
199
182
180
145

193
192
182
166

180
157
148

146

210
212
208
218
216
204
208
201
204
208
199
195
198
197
204
206
197
195
191
186
195
183
165
144

220
201
198
202
200
190
197
203
167
169

605
564
524
446

512
491
350

438

630
628
624
621
614
607
603
603
593
591
589
587
586
582
574
572
570
561
552
546
529
514
476
431
394

624
606
595
595
586
582
577
561
504
460

Guest

1712's
1412's

Guest

2012's
1812's
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MASTER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

C
2
3

C
2

204
195
170
181
170
157
194

157

Wayne Carr (Stuart)
Fred Stahl Lee County
Jm Heavey Lee County
Dave Ward Ohio
Tim Austin Gator
Oren Fidds Everglades
Frank Gandy Ridge
EXECUTIVE SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE
Baob Sutton Daytona
Bill Bishop Central FlaBH

MONEY DIVISION (100% Payback @ $10 each)

WN -

WN -

198
176
187
177
180
170
187

190

208
184
191
177
177
179

195
177

3 Flights — Pay @ 50/30/20 and 50/30/20 — 1/2/3 in Flight

Flights based on 1% round

FLIGHT 1
Scott McClure
Tony Swestt
Diane Watson
David Brimlow
Tom Borkowski
Jake Pettitt

FLIGHT 2
Mitch Wright
Myers Parrish
Troy Rodenbo
Ric Lyons
Thom Smiley
Brad Taylor

FLIGHT 3
Sean Cahill
Don Kitchen
Joe Melchiore
Linda Holdere
Cecil Keen

Rd 1
208
204
204
198
196
194

187
192
193
190
192
186

184
172
166
183
157

Total
630
628
605
603
587
582

607
595
593
589
586
558

574
545
532
524
504

$43
$25
$17

$26
$15
$10

$17
$10
$7

610
555
548
535
527
506
381

385
334

Guest



